
Schedule for 5/15/25 to 5/21/25 (Eastern Time)
THURSDAY 5/15/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
6:00am A Woman's Face (1941) Film-Noir

Featuring: Joan Crawford, Melvyn Douglas

8:20am Framed (1947) Film-Noir

Featuring: Glenn Ford, Janis Carter, Barry Sullivan, Edgar Buchanan

10:05am San Quentin (1937)

11:40am Kiss of Death (1947) Film-Noir

Featuring: Victor Mature, Brian Donlevy, Coleen Gray

1:50pm Laura (1944) Mystery

Featuring: Gene Tierney, Dana Andrews, Clifton Webb, Vincent Price, Judith Anderson

3:45pm Key Largo (1948) Crime

Featuring: Humphrey Bogart, Edward G. Robinson

5:55pm Human Desire (1954) Film-Noir

Featuring: Glenn Ford, Gloria Grahame, Broderick Crawford, Edgar Buchanan, Kathleen Case

8:00pm The Roaring Twenties (1939) Crime

Featuring: James Cagney, Humphrey Bogart

10:15pm Mildred Pierce (1945) Film-Noir

Featuring: Joan Crawford, Jack Carson

12:40am The Dark Corner (1946) Film-Noir

Featuring: Lucille Ball, Clifton Webb, Mark Stevens, William Bendix, Mark Stevens, Kurt Kreuger, Cathy Downs, Reed Hadley, Constance Collier,
Eddie Heywood

2:50am Brubaker (1980) Drama

Featuring: Robert Redford, Jane Alexander, Murray Hamilton, David Keith, Morgan Freeman, M. Emmet Walsh, Albert Salmi, Yaphet Kotto



FRIDAY 5/16/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
6:00am The Long Voyage Home (1940) War

Featuring: John Wayne, Thomas Mitchell

8:15am I Remember Mama (1948) Drama

Featuring: Irene Dunne, Barbara Bel Geddes

11:15am The Incredible Mr. Limpet (1964) Comedy

Featuring: Don Knotts, Carole Cook

1:25pm Palm Springs Weekend (1963)

3:35pm Bachelor Party (1984) Comedy

Featuring: Tom Hanks, Tawny Kitaen, Adrian Zmed

5:55pm Serendipity (2001)

7:50pm Short MOVIES! (1942)

8:00pm Trilogy of Terror (1975) Thriller

Featuring: Karen Black, Robert Burton

9:35pm Dead of Night (1977) Thriller

Featuring: Ed Begley Jr., E.J. André

11:10pm Wait Until Dark (1967) Thriller

Featuring: Audrey Hepburn, Alan Arkin

1:30am The Bounty Killer (1965) Western

Featuring: Dan Duryea, Rod Cameron

3:30am Von Ryan's Express (1965) War

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Trevor Howard, Raffaella Carrà, Brad Dexter, Sergio Fantoni, John Leyton, Edward Mulhare, Wolfgang Preiss, James Brolin



SATURDAY 5/17/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
6:00am Short MOVIES! (1937)

6:15am The Guns of Fort Petticoat (1957) Western

Featuring: Audie Murphy, Kathryn Grant, Hope Emerson, Jeff Donnell, Jeanette Nolan, Sean McClory

8:00am Laurel and Hardy (1929)

9:30am Blondie (1943) Comedy

Featuring: Penny Singleton, Arthur Lake

11:05am Palm Springs Weekend (1963)

1:15pm Jeremiah Johnson (1972) Western

Featuring: Robert Redford, Will Geer

3:40pm The Seven-Ups (1973) Crime

Featuring: Roy Scheider, Victor Arnold

5:55pm The Terrorists (1975) Crime-Thrilller

Featuring: Sean Connery, Ian McShane

8:00pm Norma Rae (1979) Drama

Featuring: Sally Field, Beau Bridges

10:30pm An Unmarried Woman (1978) Romance

Featuring: Jill Clayburgh, Allan Bates

1:10am The Prime of Miss Jean Brodie (1969) Drama

Featuring: Maggie Smith, Robert Stephens

3:40am To Be or Not To Be (1983) Comedy

Featuring: Mel Brooks, Anne Bancroft



SUNDAY 5/18/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
6:00am The Big Sky (1952) Western

Featuring: Kirk Douglas, Dewey Martin

9:00am Dog Tales Classics (2015)

9:30am Dog Tales Classics (2015)

10:00am Getting Green (2006) E/I

10:30am Getting Green (2006) E/I

11:00am Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition (2014) Family

11:30am Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition (2014) Family

12:00pm The Crystal Ball (1943) Comedy

Featuring: Ray Milland, Paulette Goddard

1:45pm His Girl Friday (1940) Comedy-Romance

Featuring: Cary Grant, Rosalind Russell

3:45pm History Is Made At Night (1937) Romance

Featuring: Jean Arthur, Charles Boyer

5:50pm Casablanca (1942)

8:00pm Slander (1957)

9:45pm Crime Wave (1953) Film-Noir

Featuring: Sterling Hayden, Charles Bronson

11:20pm Kiss of Death (1947) Film-Noir

Featuring: Victor Mature, Brian Donlevy, Coleen Gray

1:30am The Detective (1968) Crime

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Lee Remick

4:00am Lady In Cement (1968) Crime

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Raquel Welch, Richard Conte, Martin Gabel, Lainie Kazan



MONDAY 5/19/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
6:00am Short MOVIES! (1939)

6:15am Bedazzled (1968) Comedy

Featuring: Peter Cook

8:30am No Time for Sergeants (1958) Comedy-War

Featuring: Andy Griffith, Myron McCormick

11:05am The Incredible Mr. Limpet (1964) Comedy

Featuring: Don Knotts, Carole Cook

1:15pm Batman: The Movie (1966) Adventure

Featuring: Adam West, Burt Ward

3:30pm The Silencers (1966) Comedy

Featuring: Dean Martin, Stella Stevens, Daliah Lavi

5:40pm Murderer's Row (1966) Comedy

Featuring: Dean Martin, Ann Margret

8:00pm The Ambushers (1967) Comedy

Featuring: Dean Martin, Senta Berger

10:10pm The Wrecking Crew (1968) Comedy

Featuring: Dean Martin, Elke Sommer

12:25am The Big Sky (1952) Western

Featuring: Kirk Douglas, Dewey Martin

3:30am None But The Brave (1965) War

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Clint Walker

5:45am Short MOVIES! (1939)



TUESDAY 5/20/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
6:00am Garden of Evil (1954) Western

Featuring: Gary Cooper, Susan Hayward

8:10am The Bounty Killer (1965) Western

Featuring: Dan Duryea, Rod Cameron

10:10am Mister Roberts (1955) Comedy-War

Featuring: Henry Fonda, James Cagney

12:45pm None But The Brave (1965) War

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Clint Walker

3:00pm Von Ryan's Express (1965) War

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Trevor Howard, Raffaella Carrà, Brad Dexter, Sergio Fantoni, John Leyton, Edward Mulhare, Wolfgang Preiss, James Brolin

5:30pm Tony Rome (1967) Crime

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Jill St. John, Richard Conte, Gena Rowlands, Simon Oakland, Robert J. Wilke

8:00pm Lady In Cement (1968) Crime

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Raquel Welch, Richard Conte, Martin Gabel, Lainie Kazan

10:00pm The Detective (1968) Crime

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Lee Remick

12:30am The Man with the Golden Arm (1955) Drama

Featuring: Frank Sinatra, Kim Novak

3:05am Brubaker (1980) Drama

Featuring: Robert Redford, Jane Alexander, Murray Hamilton, David Keith, Morgan Freeman, M. Emmet Walsh, Albert Salmi, Yaphet Kotto



WEDNESDAY 5/21/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
6:00am How the West Was Won (1962) Western

Featuring: Carroll Baker, Debbie Reynolds

9:20am Jeremiah Johnson (1972) Western

Featuring: Robert Redford, Will Geer

11:45am San Quentin (1937)

1:20pm The Roaring Twenties (1939) Crime

Featuring: James Cagney, Humphrey Bogart

3:35pm Casablanca (1942)

5:45pm Key Largo (1948) Crime

Featuring: Humphrey Bogart, Edward G. Robinson

8:00pm Wait Until Dark (1967) Thriller

Featuring: Audrey Hepburn, Alan Arkin

10:20pm Up in the Air (2009)


